
 

 

 

EVM Pre-Qualified Consultants List 
The Electric Vehicles for Municipalities (“EVM”) program provides funding to municipalities to assist their transition to 
electrically-fueled Electric Vehicles. Rebates are available for a Feasibility Study to inform the municipality of the 
economic and environmental impacts resulting from a potential transition to an electrically-powered vehicle fleet.  
 
Note: A municipality may complete a Feasibility Study and apply again to the EVM program afterwards for electric 
vehicle funding.  
 
Municipalities are invited to contact Pre-Qualified Consultants from the list below for quotes to complete a Feasibility 
Study through the program. Municipalities must include the quote information in their application and sign the EVM 
Funding Agreement before funding may be reserved for your Feasibility Study. 
 

Consultant Name Primary Contact Phone Number Email Address 
3D Energy Ltd. Mike Krokis (587) 318-3427 mkrokis@3denergy.ca 
Internat Energy 
Solutions Canada Inc. 

Jacqueline Leeflang (403) 910-2558 ex.184 j.leeflang@internatenergy.com 

ATCO William York (780) 983-8747 will.york@atco.com 
ICF Consulting Canada 
Inc. 

Rahul Gaba (587) 997-4264 rahul.gaba@icf.com 

WSP Canada Group Ltd. Sander Quartero (587) 475-4856 sander.quartero@wsp.com 
ReNu Engineering Mike Otto (780) 499-8843 motto@renu.engineering 
WATT Consulting Group Dean Cooper (587) 442-0363 dcooper@wattconsultinggroup.com 
Dandelion Renewables Mikhail Ivanchikov (780) 566-6058 mi@dandelionrenewables.com 
Sustainable Projects 
Group 

Cheska Ronquillo (855) 888-8355 ext. 204 cheskar@suspg.com 

Hoa Cleantech Matthieu Loos (778) 834-9446 matthieu@piceahoa.com 
ChargeFWD Ryan Chan 

Patrick Breuer 
(778)-779-4339 info@chargefwd.com  

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


